REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

NOTES:

« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.

« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).

« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

133735

142700

173360

133719

133723

173550

156105

166229

PAGE 1 OF 6

1ST CLASS TRADITIONAL

ICE CREAM

2U FOOD LTD

A FEW SCOOPS

ARMAAN

AUSTIN'S ICE'S

BEIGEL

BIRCHWOOD PIZZA

BURGER BUDS

K241 GWX

PJ70 OXS

WITHIN THE GREEN GREEN

MEDIA CITY M50 2HF

M586 UCP

AUS53 YNS

WITHIN THE GREEN GREEN

MEDIA CITY M50 2HF

DN17 BBZ

AX03 GUJ

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - FOOD

DELIVERY ETC.

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
b

olofelolol 5
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
ololeleolol 5
QBRI FENCAERG |
ofoleleolol 5
CLICK TO VIEW

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

clololelol 5
BRI FENAENS]
clolelelol 5

VERY GOOD
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
w

ololefelo] 5

VERY GOOD
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
b

ofolefelo] 5

22/06/2016

07/06/2018

16/05/2023

19/07/2018

22/06/2010

03/05/2023

23/10/2020

01/09/2022

01/09/2023

06/08/2023

15/05/2024

09/05/2024

30/08/2023

04/05/2024

21/10/2023

31/08/2023


https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/770458/Armaans-Whippy-M586-UCP-Bolton

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

NOTES:

« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.

« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).

« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

169331

133750

158728

166182

133712

133730

169543

133726

PAGE 2 OF 6

CALJARO COFFEE CO

CARNIVAL CAFE

COFFEE ON THE GREEN

CRUNCHY MUNCHY BITES

DANIELS ICES

GERRY'S SOFT WHIP

GUILT TRIP

ICE CREAM EXPERIENCE

PF55 AFU

N17 KAS

SIJ 1717

GP55 NVW

WH10 PPY

K153 RZM

ST56 KPV

LO68 HPP

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

CAFE

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

CLICK TO VIEW

[FOOD HYGIEME RATING |
b

ofolofolo] 5

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

ofolefelo] 5

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
b

ololelolo] 5

CLICK TO VIEW

12/10/2022

06/08/2018

18/06/2021

23/08/2022

27/04/1995

30/06/2014

31/10/2022

10/06/2011

02/02/2024

07/08/2023

17/06/2023

22/08/2023

30/05/2024

07/09/2023

30/10/2023

29/09/2023


https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1590961/Caljaro-Coffee-Co-Wigan
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1379671/Guilt-Trip-Coffee-%26-Donuts-

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

NOTES:
« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

150868 JAVS WHIPPY DF04 TXR VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 05/09/2019  11/11/2023
157781 KADDY'S SUPERWHIP K40 YYS SWEETS / ICE CREAM / CLICK TO VIEW 19/03/2021 16/03/2024
NEWSAGENT

133732 KINGS ICES T722 HIW VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 24/04/2015  23/06/2023

165781 LA MAISON DU CAFE V88 TMH VEHICLE - HOT FOOD 21/07/2022  20/07/2023

158338 MICHAEL'S N703 SIW VEHICLE - ICE CREAM [FOOD HYGENERATING | 56 /05/2021  23/05/2024
@QOEE@ @

133734 MISTER SOFTEE N919 FFR VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 01/09/2017  31/10/2023

133713 MR WHIPPY BN55 DYS VEHICLE - ICE CREAM [FOOD HYGENERATING | 17/05/2004  31/07/2023
@0@3E @ @

165501 MR WHIPPY M399 HRH VEHICLE - ICE CREAM 20/07/2022  19/07/2023
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https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1104661/Jav's-Whippy-DF04-TXR-Bolton
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1056937/Kaddy's-Superwhip-(6)---K40-Y
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1050196/King-Ice-T722-HJW-Bolton
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1171082/MANFREDI---N919-FFR-Bolton

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

NOTES:

« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.

« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).

« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

158176

133744

166374

151576

133714

134060

163150

133743
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NUTTY'S BUTTY'S

OA'S DINER

OCEANWAVE

PICCADILLY WHIPPY, MR

SOFTY

RAINBOW WHIPPY,
MANFREDI'S

SAS (STEAKS AND
SAUSAGES)

SMIFFYS SNACKS

SNAPPY SNACKS

MLO6 BYM

MJ04 EUC

PO22 XVT

AYO07 LHA

W659 XCX

WITHIN 13 BRIDGE STREET

SWINTON M27 4DU

NG63BAO

SS65 PAY

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

FOOD HYGIEME RATING

ololefelol 5

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
b

ofolefelol 5

15/06/2021

04/04/2019

FISHMONGER / WET FISH CLICK TO VIEW 16/07/2022

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - ICE CREAM

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

CLICK TO VIEW

CLICK TO VIEW

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

ofoletelol 5

VERY GOOD
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

ololefelol 5

FOOD HYGIEME RATING
v

ojolole] 4 Jo!

11/10/2019

07/06/2005

26/03/2018

31/01/2022

12/05/2008

13/06/2023

02/04/2024

15/07/2023

27/09/2023

14/11/2023

25/03/2024

29/01/2024

16/08/2023


https://ratings.food.gov.uk/authority-search/en-GB/ocean/%5E/Relevance/0/207/%5E
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1198980/AY07LHA-Mr-Softy-Farnworth
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/1005768/Manfredi-W659-XCX-Bolton

REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

NOTES:

« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.

« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).

« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

135656

163711

133753

133742

165261

173606

169652

163289
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THE DUTCH FISHMEN

THE DUTCH FISHMEN,

WX18 EGC

THE FODDER FIX

THE MONTON VAN

THE REPAUSE PROJECT -

REPAUSE COFFEE

THE TASTY GREEK

THE TRAVELLING TEAPOT

TOP GRUB

L349 MRR

WX18 EGC

YEO4 KHU

SD64 0XG

FY16 WRO

WITHIN THE GREEN GREEN

MEDIA CITY M50 2HF

DV61 APY

MJ12 HCF

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

VEHICLE - HOT FOOD

FOOD HYGIEME RATING

oJole] 3 Jole!

GEMERALLY SATIEFACTORY
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
b

olojololol 5
FOOD HYGIEME RATING
ololololo] 5
EOOD HYGIEME RATING
ololololo] 5
FOOD HYGIEME nmgG
elolololo] 5
FOOD HYGIEME ngG
ololeleolol 5
FOOD HYGIEME ngG
ololeleolol 5
FOOD HYGIEME RAT@G
ofolololol 5

14/09/2017

31/01/2022

27/09/2013

13/02/2003

01/07/2022

17/05/2023

05/11/2022

18/01/2022

12/10/2023

29/01/2024

30/09/2023

31/03/2024

30/06/2023

16/05/2024

04/11/2023

16/01/2024



REGISTER OF BUSINESSES WITH STREET TRADING CONSENT
LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

NOTES:
« MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
« 'CLICK TO VIEW' - TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL
AUTHORITY - TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
« NOT APPLICABLE - THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE |TRADING AS VEHICLE REGISTRATION TYPE OF BUSINESS FOOD HYGIENE |CONSENT CONSENT
RATING START EXPIRY

168702 TRIPLE TWO ON THE GO BT67 YZC VEHICLE - HOT FOOD [FOOD HYGENERATING | 15/10/2022  11/10/2023
Q2@ @

133724 WALLS ICE CREAM R197 PTY VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 17/06/2010  30/07/2023

133722 WALLS ICE CREAM P743 RTM VEHICLE - ICE CREAM CLICK TO VIEW 28/05/2010  01/09/2023

133715 ZUB ICE T93 FOB VEHICLE - ICE CREAM [FOOD HYGENERATING | 03/04/2007  07/07/2023
ololelelol 5 |
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https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/779853/Mr-Whippy-R197-PTY-Bolton
https://ratings.food.gov.uk/business/en-GB/979626/Manfredi's-Ices---P743-RTM-BL3

