LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

- MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
- 'CLICK TO VIEW' TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL AUTHORITY TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
- NOT APPLICABLE THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE	TRADING AS	VEHICLE REGISTRATION	TYPE OF BUSINESS	FOOD HYGIENE RATING	CONSENT START	CONSENT EXPIRY
133735	1ST CLASS TRADITIONAL ICE CREAM	K241 GWX	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	22/06/2016	01/09/2023
142700	2U FOOD LTD	PJ70 OXS	VEHICLE - FOOD DELIVERY ETC.	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	07/06/2018	06/08/2023
173360	A FEW SCOOPS	WITHIN THE GREEN GREEN MEDIA CITY M50 2HF	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	© ① ② ③ ④ <b>⑤</b> VERY GOOD	16/05/2023	15/05/2024
133719	ARMAAN	M586 UCP	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	19/07/2018	09/05/2024
133723	AUSTIN'S ICE'S	AU53 YNS	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	22/06/2010	30/08/2023
173550	BEIGEL	WITHIN THE GREEN GREEN MEDIA CITY M50 2HF	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	© ① ② ③ ④ <b>⑤</b> VERY GOOD	03/05/2023	04/05/2024
156105	BIRCHWOOD PIZZA	DN17 BBZ	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	23/10/2020	21/10/2023
166229	BURGER BUDS	AX03 GLJ	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	01/09/2022	31/08/2023

LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

- MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
- 'CLICK TO VIEW' TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL AUTHORITY TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
- NOT APPLICABLE THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE	TRADING AS	VEHICLE REGISTRATION	TYPE OF BUSINESS	FOOD HYGIENE RATING	CONSENT START	CONSENT EXPIRY
169331	CALJARO COFFEE CO	PF55 AFU	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	CLICK TO VIEW	12/10/2022	02/02/2024
133750	CARNIVAL CAFE	N17 KAS	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	© 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	00/00/2010	07/08/2023
158728	COFFEE ON THE GREEN	SIJ 1717	CAFE		18/06/2021	17/06/2023
166182	CRUNCHY MUNCHY BITES	GP55 NVW	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	23/00/2022	22/08/2023
133712	DANIELS ICES	WH10 PPY	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	27/04/1995	30/05/2024
133730	GERRY'S SOFT WHIP	KJ53 RZM	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM		30/06/2014	07/09/2023
169543	GUILT TRIP	ST56 KPV	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	CLICK TO VIEW	31/10/2022	30/10/2023
133726	ICE CREAM EXPERIENCE	LO68 HPP	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM		10/06/2011	29/09/2023

LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

- MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
- 'CLICK TO VIEW' TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL AUTHORITY TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
- NOT APPLICABLE THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE	TRADING AS	VEHICLE REGISTRATION	TYPE OF BUSINESS	FOOD HYGIENE RATING	CONSENT START	CONSENT EXPIRY
150868	JAVS WHIPPY	DF04 TXR	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	05/09/2019	11/11/2023
157781	KADDY'S SUPERWHIP	K40 YYS	SWEETS / ICE CREAM / NEWSAGENT	CLICK TO VIEW	19/03/2021	16/03/2024
133732	KINGS ICES	T722 HJW	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	24/04/2015	23/06/2023
165781	LA MAISON DU CAFÉ	V88 TMH	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD		21/07/2022	20/07/2023
158338	MICHAEL'S	N703 SJW	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	26/05/2021	23/05/2024
133734	MISTER SOFTEE	N919 FFR	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	01/09/2017	31/10/2023
133713	MR WHIPPY	BN55 DYS	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	17/05/2004	31/07/2023
165501	MR WHIPPY	M399 HRH	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM		20/07/2022	19/07/2023

LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

- MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
- 'CLICK TO VIEW' TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL AUTHORITY TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
- NOT APPLICABLE THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE	TRADING AS	VEHICLE REGISTRATION	TYPE OF BUSINESS	FOOD HYGIENE RATING	CONSENT START	CONSENT EXPIRY
158176	NUTTY'S BUTTY'S	ML06 BYM	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	15/06/2021	13/06/2023
133744	OA'S DINER	MJ04 EUC	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	04/04/2019	02/04/2024
166374	OCEANWAVE	PO22 XVT	FISHMONGER / WET FISH	CLICK TO VIEW	16/07/2022	15/07/2023
151576	PICCADILLY WHIPPY, MR SOFTY	AY07 LHA	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	11/10/2019	27/09/2023
133714	RAINBOW WHIPPY, MANFREDI'S	W659 XCX	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	07/06/2005	14/11/2023
134060	SAS (STEAKS AND SAUSAGES)	WITHIN 13 BRIDGE STREET SWINTON M27 4DU	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	26/03/2018	25/03/2024
163150	SMIFFYS SNACKS	NG63BAO	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD		29/01/2024
133743	SNAPPY SNACKS	SS65 PAY	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	© 1 2 3 4 5	12/05/2008	16/08/2023

LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

- MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
- 'CLICK TO VIEW' TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL AUTHORITY TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
- NOT APPLICABLE THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE	TRADING AS	VEHICLE REGISTRATION	TYPE OF BUSINESS	FOOD HYGIENE RATING	CONSENT START	CONSENT EXPIRY
135656	THE DUTCH FISHMEN	L349 MRR	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 6  GENERALLY SATISFACTORY	11,03,201	12/10/2023
163711	THE DUTCH FISHMEN, WX18 EGC	WX18 EGC	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	0 1 2 3 4 5 VERY GOOD		29/01/2024
133753	THE FODDER FIX	YEO4 KHU	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	© 1 2 3 4 5 VERY GOOD		30/09/2023
133742	THE MONTON VAN	SD64 0XG	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	13/02/2003	31/03/2024
165261	THE REPAUSE PROJECT - REPAUSE COFFEE	FY16 WRO	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	0 1 2 3 4 <b>5</b>	01/07/2022	30/06/2023
173606	THE TASTY GREEK	WITHIN THE GREEN GREEN MEDIA CITY M50 2HF	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	0 1 2 3 4 5 VERY GOOD		16/05/2024
169652	THE TRAVELLING TEAPOT	DV61 APY	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD		04/11/2023
163289	TOP GRUB	MJ12 HCF	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	18/01/2022	16/01/2024

LAST REFRESHED 05/06/2023 at 12:00:28 PM

- MANAGED SITES ARE BUSINESSES WITH CONSENT TO HOST A NUMBER OF MOBILE TRADERS ON A SITE ON A TEMPORARY BASIS.
- 'CLICK TO VIEW' TRADERS WITH CONSENT TO TRADE IN SALFORD WHO ARE GIVEN A FOOD HYGIENE RATING BY ANOTHER LOCAL AUTHORITY TAP/CLICK ON 'CLICK TO VIEW' TO SEE THE FOOD HYGIENE RATING (OPENS A NEW WINDOW).
- NOT APPLICABLE THE MOBILE TRADER IS NOT A FOOD BUSINESS AND DOES NOT HAVE A FOOD HYGIENE RATING.

REFERENCE	TRADING AS	VEHICLE REGISTRATION	TYPE OF BUSINESS	FOOD HYGIENE RATING	CONSENT START	CONSENT EXPIRY
168702	TRIPLE TWO ON THE GO	BT67 YZC	VEHICLE - HOT FOOD	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD	12/10/2022	11/10/2023
133724	WALLS ICE CREAM	R197 PTY	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	17/06/2010	30/07/2023
133722	WALLS ICE CREAM	P743 RTM	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	CLICK TO VIEW	28/05/2010	01/09/2023
133715	ZUB ICE	T93 FOB	VEHICLE - ICE CREAM	O 1 2 3 4 5  VERY GOOD		07/07/2023